SigmaAldrich.com
PR036484w    REV 07/20	 1 of 7
User Guide
Chemical Duty
Vacuum/Pressure Pump
WP6111560
WP6122050
WP6110060

(local level: appliances,
portable equipment, etc.)
Product Ordering Information
Purchase products online at SigmaAldrich.com.
Catalogue Number
Chemical Duty
Vacuum/Pressure Pump
115 V~, 60 Hz WP6111560
230 V~, 50 Hz WP6122050
100 V~, 50/60 Hz WP6110060
Replacement Parts
Pump Maintenance Kit WP61MNT00
Includes diaphragm, diaphragm
liner, O-ring gasket, head
screws, and handle screws
Pump Rebuild Kit WP61RBD00
Includes hold-down plate
assembly, valve plate assembly,
pump head, vacuum gauge,
pressure gauge, head screws,